
PAB provides this list as a courtesy to help clients with the intricate tax-exempt bond process.  This is not an 
endorsement of the parties listed or for the services they provide.  
 

Private Activity Bond Authority Board 
Service Provider Contact List 

 

FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS 
 

GE Government Finance, Inc. 
Brian Riordan 
500 West Monroe, 12th Floor 
Chicago, IL  60661 
T: (312) 44107375 
F: (630) 929-3728 
E: brian.riordan@ge.com 
 
Great Atlantic Capital 
John Wallace 
411 Hackensack Ave. 
Hackensack, NJ  07601 
R: (201) 883-1711 
F: (201) 883-1722 
 
J.P. Morgan Chase 
David Jackman, Sr. Vice President 
1125 17th Street, 3rd Floor 
Denver, CO  80202-2060 
T: (303) 244-3134 
F: (303) 244-3351 
E: david.w.jackman@chase.com  
 
Key Bank 
Annie Ross 
127 Public Square 
Cleveland, OH  44114 
T: (216) 689-0815 
F: (216) 689-4219 
E: aross@keybankccm.com 
 
Lewis Young Roberts & Burningham, Inc. 
41 N. Rio Grande, Suite 101 
Salt Lake City, UT  84111 
T: (801) 596-0700 
F: (801) 596-2800 
 
Jason Burningham – E: 
jason@lewisyoung.com  
Laura Lewis – E: 
laura@lewisyoung.com 
Alan Westenskow – E: 
alan@lewisyoung.com  

People’s Capital and Leasing Corp. 
(Private Placement) 
Tom Davies 
255 Bank St. 
Waterbury, CT  06702 
T: (203) 591-2714 
F: (203) 759-1840 
E: Tom.Davies@peoples.com 
 
Professional Business Advisors 
Randy Sellers 
1010 North 500 East, Suite 105 
North Salt Lake, UT  84054 
T (801) 296-1060 
F: (801) 296-1061 
E: randy.sellers@pbalc.com 
 
Zions First National Bank 
Public Finance 
One South Main Street, Suite 1800 
Salt Lake City, UT  84133-1109 
 
Jon Bronson 
T: (801) 524-2107 
F: (801) 524-2109 
E: jbronson@zionsbank.com 
 
Alexander (Alex) C. Buxton 
Assistant Vice President, Public Finance 
T: (801) 844-7380 
F: (801) 844-4484 
E: alex.buxton@zionsbank.com 
 
Johnathan Ward 
Vice President, Public Finance 
T: (801) 844-7379 
F: (801) 844-4484 
E: johnathan.ward@zionsbank.com  
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Novogradac & Company 
Transaction/Tax Consulting 
Accounting Services 
Investor Services and Consulting 
1160 Battery Street, East Bldg., 4th Floor 
San Francisco, CA  94111 
(415) 356-8000 
cpas@novoco.com  
www.novoco.com  
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